
1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Oakengates Bus Station
Hadley Bus Station
Leegomery Princess Royal Hospital
Shawbirch Hopkins Heath
Admaston Community Centre
Wellington Bus Station

15 1

--
--

0905
0914
0917
0921
0932

15 2

--
--

0905
0914
0917
0921
0932

15 1

0947
0955
1005
1014
1017
1021
1032

15 2

0947
0955
1005
1014
1017
1021
1032
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1047
1055
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1114
1117
1121
1132

15 1

1147
1155
1205
1214
1217
1221
1232

15 2

1147
1155
1205
1214
1217
1221
1232

15 1

1247
1255
1305
1314
1317
1321
1332

15 2

1247
1255
1305
1314
1317
1321
1332
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1347
1355
1405
1414
1417
1421
1432

15 1

1447
1455
1505
1514
1517
1521
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15 2

1447
1455
1505
1514
1517
1521
1532
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1655
1705
1714
1717
1721
1732

15 1

1747
1755
1805
1814
1817
1821
1832

15 2

1747
1755
1805
1814
1817
1821
1832

1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Wellington Bus Station
Admaston Community Centre
Shawbirch Hopkins Heath
Leegomery Princess Royal Hospital
Hadley Bus Station
Oakengates Bus Station
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

15
0653
0705
0709
0713
0722
0732
0741

15 1

0853
0905
0909
0913
0922
0932
0941

15 2

0853
0905
0909
0913
0922
0932
0941

15
0953
1005
1009
1013
1022
1032
1041

15 1

1053
1105
1109
1113
1122
1132
1141

15 2

1053
1105
1109
1113
1122
1132
1141

15 1

1153
1205
1209
1213
1222
1232
1241

15 2

1153
1205
1209
1213
1222
1232
1241

15
1253
1305
1309
1313
1322
1332
1341

15 1

1353
1405
1409
1413
1422
1432
1441

15 2

1353
1405
1409
1413
1422
1432
1441

15 1

1453
1505
1509

--
--
--
--

15 2

1453
1505
1509

--
--
--
--

15
1553
1605
1609
1613
1622
1632
1641

15 1

1653
1705
1709
1713
1722
1732
1741

15 2

1653
1705
1709
1713
1722
1732
1741

 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Oakengates Bus Station
Hadley Bus Station
Leegomery Princess Royal Hospital
Shawbirch Hopkins Heath
Admaston Community Centre
Wellington Bus Station

15
--
--

0905
0914
0917
0921
0932

15
0947
0955
1005
1014
1017
1021
1032

15
1047
1055
1105
1114
1117
1121
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15
1147
1155
1205
1214
1217
1221
1232

15
1247
1255
1305
1314
1317
1321
1332

15
1347
1355
1405
1414
1417
1421
1432

15
1447
1455
1505
1514
1517
1521
1532

15
1647
1655
1705
1714
1717
1721
1732

15
1747
1755
1805
1814
1817
1821
1832

 
Wellington Bus Station
Admaston Community Centre
Shawbirch Hopkins Heath
Leegomery Princess Royal Hospital
Hadley Bus Station
Oakengates Bus Station
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

15
0653
0705
0709
0713
0722
0732
0741

15 15 15
0853

Then
at

these
mins

53

past
each
hour
until

1353
0905 05 1405
0909 09 1409
0913 13 1413
0922 22 1422
0932 32 1432
0941 41 1441

15
1453
1505
1509

--
--
--
--

15
1553
1605
1609
1613
1622
1632
1641

15
1653
1705
1709
1713
1722
1732
1741

15 Telford to Wellington

via Oakengates, Wombridge, Hadley, Princess Royal Hospital and Shawbirch - Valid from Wednesday, April 14, 2021 to Thursday, September 16, 2021

Monday to Friday - Wellington Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Saturday - Wellington Bus Station

Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Wellington Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station
	Saturday - Wellington Bus Station
	Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

